
 
 

 
 
 
PEER TO PEER 25/26 CALENDAR 

 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION 

OCTOBER    

Tuesday, October 14 4:30-7:30pm Orientation + 
Session 1 GCAA 

Tuesday, October 21 4:30-7:30pm Session 2 GCAA 

Tuesday, October 28 4:30-7:30pm Session 3 GCAA 

NOVEMBER    

Tuesday, November 4 4:30-7:30pm Session 4 GCAA 

Tuesday, November 11 4:30-7:30pm Session 5 GCAA 

Tuesday, November 18 4:30-7:30pm Session 6 GCAA 

Sunday, November 23 3:00-5:00pm YO Concert 1 Music Center 

Tuesday, November 25 
THANKSGIVING 
WEEK - NO 
MEETING 

THANKSGIVING 
WEEK - NO 
MEETING 

N/A 

DECEMBER    

Tuesday, December 2 4:30-7:30pm Session 7 GCAA 

Tuesday, December 9 4:30-7:30pm Session 8 GCAA 

Tuesday, December 16 4:30-7:30pm Masterclass/Lecture GCAA 

 
 
 
WINTER BREAK 
Sessions resume January 6, 2026 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Spring 2026 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION 

JANUARY    

Tuesday, January 6 4:30-7:30pm Session 9 GCAA 

Tuesday, January 13 4:30-7:30pm Session 10 GCAA 

Tuesday, January 20 OFF FOR MLK DAY OFF FOR MLK DAY N/A 
 

Tuesday, January 27 4:30-7:30pm Session 11 GCAA 

FEBRUARY    

Friday, February 3 4:30-7:30pm Session 12 GCAA 

Tuesday, February 10 4:30-7:30pm Session 13 GCAA 

Tuesday, February 17 OFF FOR 
PRESIDENT’S DAY 

OFF FOR 
PRESIDENT’S DAY N/A 

Tuesday, February 24 4:30-7:30pm Session 14 GCAA 

MARCH    

Tuesday, March 3 4:30-7:30pm Session 15 GCAA 

Tuesday, March 10 4:30-7:30pm Session 16 GCAA 

Tuesday, March 17 OFF FOR SPRING 
BREAK 

OFF FOR SPRING 
BREAK N/A 

Tuesday, March 24 4:30-7:30pm Session 17 GCAA 

Sunday, March 29 3:00-5:00pm YO Concert 2 Music Center 

Tuesday, March 31 4:30-7:30pm Session 18 GCAA 

APRIL    

Tuesday, April 7 4:30-7:30pm Session 19 GCAA 

Saturday, April 11 7:30-9:30pm SLSO Concert: 
Mahler’s Fifth Music Center 

Tuesday, April 14 4:30-7:30pm Session 20 GCAA 

Saturday, April 18 10:00am-2:00pm GMO Field Trip Music Center 

Tuesday, April 21 4:30-7:30pm Session 21 GCAA 

Tuesday, April 28 4:30-7:30pm Session 22 GCAA 

MAY    

Tuesday, May 5 4:30-7:30pm Session 23 GCAA 

Saturday, May 9 10:00am – 12:00pm Student Recital Charles Roach 
Legacy Center 

Sunday, May 31 3:00-5:00pm YO Concert 3 Music Center 
 
Location Information 
GCAA = Grand Center Arts Academy 
Music Center = Jack C. Taylor Music Center 
Charles Roach Legacy Center 

https://shop.slso.org/8648
https://shop.slso.org/8648
https://maps.app.goo.gl/279ggihNpBUavW2RA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Vv1sE2Zsgz92TVSeA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/HrsgV7rSnMN6gT3y8

